Technology Resources
Lower cost phone internet services

Internet Service

AT&T
Comcast Xfinity

Verizon

WOow

855-301-0355
800-934-6489
800-922-0204
866-376-7003

https://www.att.com/internet/access/
https://www.internetessentials.com/
https://www.verizon.com/info/low-income-internet/

https://www.wowway.com/phone/lifeline-assistance

Cell Phone Service

Access Wireless
Assurance Wireless
Life Wireless
enTouch Wireless
Qlink Wireless
Safelink Wireless
StandUP Wireless

Tmobile Connect

866-594-3644
888-321-5880
888-543-3620
866-488-8719
855-754-6543
800-723-3546
800-544-4441
800-866-2453

www.accesswireless.com
www.assurancewireless.com/
https://www lifewireless.com/
https://www.entouchwireless.com/lifeline
www.qlinkwireless.com
www.safelinkwireless.com
https://standupwireless.com/lifeline/

https://www.t-mobile.com/support/plans-features/sign-up-for-t-mobile-connect-prepaid-service

Home Phone Service

AT&T
WOow

855-301-0355
866-376-7003

https://www.att.com/home-phone/lifeline/

https://www.wowway.com/phone/lifeline-assistance

Low income families -inluding SNAP, SSI, Medicaid and Free or Reduced Lunch recipients - may qualify for free or reduced home internet &

facebook.com/resourcedaugusta

phone service and/or cell phone plans.
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