Technology Resources Lower cost phone internet services

Internet Service					
АТ&Т	855-301-0355	https://www.att.com/internet/access/			
Comcast Xfinity	800-934-6489	https://www.internetessentials.com/			
Verizon	800-922-0204	https://www.verizon.com/info/low-income-internet/			
wow	866-376-7003	https://www.wowway.com/phone/lifeline-assistance			

Cell Phone Service						
Access Wireless	866-594-3644	www.accesswireless.com				
Assurance Wireless	888-321-5880	www.assurancewireless.com/				
Life Wireless	888-543-3620	https://www.lifewireless.com/				
enTouch Wireless	866-488-8719	https://www.entouchwireless.com/lifeline				
Qlink Wireless	855-754-6543	www.qlinkwireless.com				
Safelink Wireless	800-723-3546	www.safelinkwireless.com				
StandUP Wireless	800-544-4441	https://standupwireless.com/lifeline/				
Tmobile Connect	800-866-2453	https://www.t-mobile.com/support/plans-features/sign-up-for-t-mobile-connect-prepaid-service				

Home Phone Service					
АТ&Т	855-301-0355	https://www.att.com/home-phone/lifeline/	1211/2/2117/2111		
wow	866-376-7003	https://www.wowway.com/phone/lifeline-assistance	/ KESOUKUE		

Low income families -inluding SNAP, SSI, Medicaid and Free or Reduced Lunch recipients - may qualify for free or reduced home internet & phone service and/or cell phone plans.

